Last Updated:

05/09/2024

Southwest Coordinating Group Committee Membership
Committee Name: Southwest Training Committee

SWCG Liaison(s): Craig Goodell

Name Position Agency Office Phone Email
Nathan Barrett | Vice-Chair FWS nathan_barrett@fws.gov
Pat Willetto Member BIA patrick.willetto@bia.gov
Dorian Soliz | Member BIA dorian.soliz@bia.gov
Leander Real-Bird |Member BIA leander.realbird@bia.gov
Ben Evans Member BLM (AZ) bevans@blm.gov
Marinha Santos |Member BLM (NM) msantos@blm.gov
Kevin Parrish  |Member NPS kevin_parrish@nps.gov
Robert Brown |Member NM State robert_brown@emnrd.nm.gov
Kevin Ditmanson |Member USFS kevin.ditmanson@usda.gov
Elliott Herrera GATR/BLM etherrera@blm.gov
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